LOTOOC)70333
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100109679731
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/27/0701030001 **30.00
(Business Entity Name) LOT-70333 (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 07 OCT 15 AM 9: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID
02998	
Office Use Only	

DAN

	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
7			
· · · ·	••••• • • • • • •	OVER LETTER	
TO: Registration	ı Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:		VORLD EXPO, LLC	
<u></u>		mited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee(s) are s	abmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Bria	n M. Silverio, Esq.	
	Silv	(Name of Person) /erio & Hall, P.A.	
		(Firm/Company)	
	150 West Flagle	er Street Penthouse	2850
	<u></u>	(Address)	
	Mia	mi, Florida 33130	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	call:	
Brian	M Silvorio	305 371-275	6
	M. Silverio me of Person)	at (<u>305)</u> 371-275 (Area Code & Daytin	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ILING ADDRESS: istration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	
Div	ision of Corporations . Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
	ahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	

ī.

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 28, 2007

SILVERIO & HALL PA MUSEUM TOWER PENTHOUSE 2850 150 WEST FLAGLER STREET MIAMI, FL 33130-1557

SUBJECT: LUXURY WORLD EXPO, LLC Ref. Number: L07000070333

We have received your document for LUXURY WORLD EXPO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

LLC's have Managers or Managing Members.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 707A00057032

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 07 OCT 15 AM 9: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

LUXURY WORLD EXPO, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on July 6, 2007 and assigned document number L07000070333

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Add Indigo Events Corporation as a Managing Member

for the above company

Indigo Events Corporation

20900 NE 30th Avenue, Suite 210

Aventura, Florida 33180

Dated Oct. 4/07

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Gladys Mezrahi

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00